235 46 1
87 9
10 11
1 mm
449
Su
bje
ct

tion of a fi xing profi le into the RMF stay, available as an
accessory (version B).
Order example
Divider system Version nT
TS1 A 3. .
…
-
-
Height separation
VD1
VD3
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0, TS1,...), the version, and the number of dividers per cross
section [nT].
When using divider systems with height separation (TS1), please additionally state the position (e.g. VD1) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
The dividers can be moved within the cross
section (version A) or fi xed (version B).
The dividers can be moved within the cross
section (version A) or fi xed (version B).
* With glide shoes
* With glide shoes
4
2
1
5
3
VD1 VD2 VD4 VD23 VD415
KR
KR
4
58
27 19.5 19.5
19.5
12 12
12
11
11
1142
27 34.5
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax Raster
[mm]
nT
min
A 7.5/10.5* 15 11 – –
B 7.5/10.5* 15 11 5 –
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax Raster
[mm]
nT
min
A 7.5/10.5* 15 11 – 2
B 7.5/10.5* 15 11 5 2
ax
ax

and fixed point. See from p.
876.
Order example
 Assembly options
l1 = 100Lk
70
40
12
15
B i
+ 1
25
Connection
surface outsideConnection type
outside
Connection
surface inside
Connection type
inside
84
driver
fixed point
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
End connector Connection
point
Connection
type
Connecting
surface
F A ISteel .
M A ISteel .
Connection point
F	 –	 fixed point
M	 –	 driver
Connection type
A	 –	� threaded joint outside (standard)
I	 –	� threaded joint inside
Connecting surface
A	 –	 connecting surface outside
I	 –	 connecting surface inside
56
B i
+ 8
4
B i
– 3
0

The connection variants on the fi xed point and on the driver can be combined and changed later on, if necessary.
TKHP85    |   End connectors
Order example
Use only with C-rail.
 Assembly options
l1 = 140Lk
110
80
12
15
B i
+ 1
25
Connection
 surface outsideConnection type
outside
Connection
 surface inside
Connection type
inside Ar
t.-
No
. 3
93
6
C-
ra
il
84
End connectors LF – steel long
Additional product information online
Confi gure your cable carrier here:
online-engineer.de
Installation instructions, etc.:
Additional info via your smartphone or
check online at
tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/
downloads
driver
fi xed point
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
End connector Connection
point
Connection
type
Connecting
surface
F A ISteel LF .
M A ISteel LF .
Connection point
F – fi xed point
M – driver
Connection type
A –  threaded joint outside (standard)
I –  threaded joint inside
Connecting surface
A – connecting surface outside
I – connecting surface inside
B i
– 3
0
12
56
B i
+ 8
4

tion of a fi xing profi le into the RMF stay, available as an
accessory (version B).
Order example
Divider system Version nT
TS1 A 3. .
…
-
-
Height separation
VD1
VD3
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0, TS1,...), the version, and the number of dividers per cross
section [nT].
When using divider systems with height separation (TS1), please additionally state the position (e.g. VD1) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Divider system TS0 without height separation
Divider system TS1 with continuous height separation
4
2
1
5
3
VD1 VD2 VD4 VD23 VD415
KR
KR
4
58
27 19.5 19.5
19.5
12 12
12
11
11
1142
27 34.5
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax grid
[mm]
nT
min
A 7.5/10.5* 15 11 – –
B 7.5/10.5* 15 11 5 –
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
ax grid
[mm]
nT
min
A 7.5/10.5* 15 11 – 2
B 7.5/10.5* 15 11 5 2
ax
ax

and fixed point. See from p.
876.
Order example
l1 = 100Lk
70
40
12
15
B i
+ 1
25
Connection
surface outsideConnection type
outside
Connection
surface inside
Connection type
inside
84
driver
fixed point
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
End connector Connection
point
Connection
type
Connecting
surface
F A ISteel .
M A ISteel .
Connection point
F	 –	 fixed point
M	 –	 driver
Connection type
A	 –	� threaded joint outside (standard)
I	 –	� threaded joint inside
Connecting surface
A	 –	 connecting surface outside
I	 –	 connecting surface inside
B i
– 3
0
12
56
B i
+ 8
4

TKHP85-R / -RSD    |   End connectors
The connection variants on the fi xed point and on the driver can be combined and changed later on, if necessary.
Order example
Use only with C-rail.
 Assembly options
l1 = 140Lk
110
80
12
15
B i
+ 1
25
Connection
 surface outsideConnection type
outside
Connection
 surface inside
Connection type
inside Ar
t.-
No
. 3
93
6
C-
ra
il
84
End connectors LF – steel long
Additional product information online
Confi gure your cable carrier here:
online-engineer.de
Installation instructions, etc.:
Additional info via your smartphone or
check online at
tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/
downloads
driver
fi xed point
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
End connector Connection
point
Connection
type
Connecting
surface
F A ISteel LF .
M A ISteel LF .
Connection point
F – fi xed point
M – driver
Connection type
A –  threaded joint outside (standard)
I –  threaded joint inside
Connecting surface
A – connecting surface outside
I – connecting surface inside
B i
– 3
0
12
56
B i
+ 8
4